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MS STATE USBC BA 2013 Seniors Tournament All Events by Class

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 11:55 PM
Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Total Score
Name Age  Number Number Squad  Sheet Avg Score Per Game Handicap

1 Rushing, Charles 83 11 3 0 0 150 916 56 1252

2 HOWELL, BILL 75 30 1 0 0 181 986 31 1172

3 Theisen, Walter J, Sr 76 5 4 0 0 188 997 25 1147

4 Ferguson, Reed 85 28 3 0 0 153 827 53 1145

5 Wales, Homer L 85 10 4 0 0 156 837 51 1143

6 Webb, Charles L 76 11 1 0 0 179 923 32 1115

7  Hollowell, Harold D 78 27 1 0 0 155 802 52 1114

8 Bailey, Hester L 85 28 2 0 0 145 711 60 1071

9  Philamlee, Jim W 79 30 3 0 0 199 970 16 1066

10 Maddox, John E 75 17 2 0 0 199 937 16 1033

11 Johnson, Thomas E 76 10 1 0 0 162 747 46 1023

12 Brown, Lathan C 76 17 1 0 0 195 898 20 1018

13 Copeland, M A 78 39 4 0 0 192 451 22 583

1 Williams, Donald L 73 7 3 0 0 162 1,095 46 1371 A
2 Singleton, Paul L 70 37 2 0 0 161 1,037 47 1319 A
3  McGhee, Silas 71 7 2 0 0 169 1,072 40 1312 A
4 Hayes, James E 74 48 1 0 0 167 1,019 42 1271 A
5  Hudson, William L 72 5 1 0 0 163 960 45 1230 A
6  Hudson, Milton 71 21 2 0 0 185 1,060 28 1228 A
7  Jackson, Noel M 74 13 2 0 0 174 1,005 36 1221 A
8 Roberts, Bill 70 31 2 0 0 176 1,000 35 1210 A
9  Kuykendall, Charles M 72 2 2 0 0 177 1,000 34 1204 A
10 Barlow, Paul 74 12 2 0 0 175 983 36 1199 A
11 Brooks, Royce L 72 34 2 0 0 181 996 31 1182 A
12 Parker, John H 70 21 4 0 0 190 1,012 24 1156 A
13 Bullock, Lloyd A 72 3 1 0 0 157 838 50 1138 A
14 Webb, Jane F 72 11 2 0 0 165 858 44 1122 A
15 Chapman, John H 71 10 3 0 0 176 908 35 1118 A
16 Parent, Kenneth A, Jr 74 18 1 0 0 189 945 24 1089 A
17 Warnock, Carl D 71 15 1 0 0 169 831 40 1071 A
18 Evans, Jim 71 24 6 0 0 145 698 60 1058 A
19 Tramel, Bettye J 74 28 1 0 0 145 697 60 1057 A
20 Edwards, Ben 71 6 1 0 0 220 1,014 0 1014 A
1 Dickerson, William B 68 5 2 0 0 171 1,006 39 1240 B
2 Tracy, Fred T 68 15 3 0 0 152 915 54 1239 B
3 Johnston, Robert A 66 2 3 0 0 191 1,087 23 1225 B
4 Whitted, Willie 67 24 1 0 0 179 1,018 32 1210 B
5 Hess, James C 68 12 1 0 0 155 878 52 1190 B
6  Waddell, Gary E 65 45 2 0 0 218 1,183 1 1189 B
7  Brumfield, Claude T 66 32 1 0 0 169 944 40 1184 B
8  Rulffin, Maryon 66 24 3 0 0 171 946 39 1180 B
9 Dauvis, Irish 69 37 1 0 0 164 911 44 1175 B
10 Kasbohm, Robert G 66 20 4 0 0 190 983 24 1127 B
11 Anderson, James K 66 2 1 0 0 180 926 32 1118 B
12 Mercier, Thomas 68 36 2 0 0 145 751 60 1111 B
13 Leavell, Daniel A 66 15 2 0 0 186 948 27 1110 B
14 Washington, James 69 26 2 0 0 200 995 16 1091 B
15 Johnston, Richard A 66 2 4 0 0 198 987 17 1089 B
16 Moore, Raymond L 65 8 4 0 0 204 1,006 12 1078 B
17 Hufford, Charlie D 69 6 3 0 0 214 1,018 4 1042 B
18 Nassour, John A 69 15 4 0 0 183 826 29 1000 B
19 Bell, Louis 65 10 2 0 0 180 747 32 939 B

Class C

1 Townsend, Marlon 62 7 4 0 0 158 952 49 1246
2 Hulum, Jeffery 62 9 1 0 0 160 956 48 1244
3 Hawkins, S. B 63 22 1 0 0 182 1,063 30 1243
4 Addison, Billy P 60 11 4 0 0 206 1,171 11 1237
5 Holt, Ronnie 60 33 4 0 0 208 1,174 9 1228
6 Goss, Bobby 63 4 3 0 0 171 976 39 1210
7  Wood, Johnny R 62 5 3 0 0 206 1,144 11 1210
8 Magee, Robert 61 43 3 0 0 192 1,076 22 1208
9 Carpenter, Robert W 60 16 2 0 0 151 863 55 1193
10 Siegfried, Ricky M 62 6 4 0 0 231 1,187 0 1187
11 Peters, Kelvin W 60 49 2 0 0 183 989 29 1163
12  Goss, Cynthia 62 4 2 0 0 145 796 60 1156
13 Powers, Steven D 60 7 1 0 0 180 963 32 1155
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14 Smith, Jimmy 60 26 1 0 0 191 1,004 23 1142 C
15 Otts, John R 63 3 2 0 0 179 947 32 1139 C
16 Heering, Mike 61 34 1 0 0 171 893 39 1127 C
17 Roberts, Thaddeus(Thad) C, Sr 63 29 1 0 0 216 1,095 3 1113 C
18 Lafayette, Alice F 64 22 3 0 0 169 865 40 1105 C
19 Williams, John E 63 14 1 0 0 197 995 18 1103 (¢}
20 Grimsley, Dan G 63 3 4 0 0 199 1,005 16 1101 C
21 Davis, Donald E 63 43 1 0 0 211 1,041 7 1083 C
22 Strange, Jackie G 60 13 4 0 0 193 944 21 1070 C
23 Wallace, Bo F 61 38 3 0 0 173 837 37 1059 C
24  Larkin, Edward A 60 34 4 0 0 175 829 36 1045 C
25 Grimes, James(Lanny) L 60 44 2 0 0 213 1,013 5 1043 C
26 Gordon, Jim 63 8 3 0 0 183 863 29 1037 C
27 Kyles, Walter E 61 31 1 0 0 196 907 19 1021 C
28 Elly, Jackie 64 22 4 0 0 186 827 27 989 C
Class D
1 Sanders, James L 59 4 4 0 0 170 1,096 40 1336 D
2 Coots, William(Tom) T 56 36 4 0 0 180 1,135 32 1327 D
3 Sanders, Pam 57 4 1 0 0 149 960 56 1296 D
4  Peters, Marla 59 49 1 0 0 145 900 60 1260 D
5 Carpenter, Jack H 58 16 1 0 0 159 959 48 1247 D
6  Smith, Gregory L 57 20 1 0 0 177 1,029 34 1233 D
7  Cooper, Darrell A 59 38 1 0 0 220 1,230 0 1230 D
8 Nicholson, Debra L 56 27 2 0 0 145 862 60 1222 D
9  Smith, Lawrence A 59 48 2 0 0 172 991 38 1219 D
10 Peeples, Keith R 59 16 3 0 0 145 847 60 1207 D
11 Yeager, David W 56 20 2 0 0 189 1,056 24 1200 D
12 Jefferson, Deborah S 55 9 3 0 0 145 823 60 1183 D
13  Swauncy, Wayne E 59 23 2 0 0 178 980 33 1178 D
14  Latham, Timothy A 55 8 1 0 0 147 823 58 1171 D
15 Bradford, Hunter E 58 8 2 0 0 184 997 28 1165 D
16  Enterkin, Mark 55 39 3 0 0 177 951 34 1155 D
17 Stowers, Ronald 56 9 2 0 0 153 835 53 1153 D
18 Washington, L. Karl 56 23 1 0 0 197 1,043 18 1151 D
19 Toney, Timothy 55 14 3 0 0 190 1,006 24 1150 D
20 Whavers, Beverly 59 22 2 0 0 153 819 53 1137 D
21 Titus, Maximillian J 58 18 2 0 0 190 987 24 1131 D
22  Martin, Stanley 55 14 4 0 0 208 1,065 9 1119 D
23 Kidwell, David A 55 38 2 0 0 205 1,021 12 1093 D
24 Murrell, Donald A 55 25 1 0 0 201 991 15 1081 D
25 Cox, Byron W, Sr 56 33 3 0 0 205 1,007 12 1079 D
26 White, James A 57 28 4 0 0 205 979 12 1051 D
27 Vogel, Judy S 58 6 2 0 0 218 947 1 953 D
1 Thomas, Ronnie 52 21 1 0 0 176 1,180 35 1390 E
2 Hand, Alan S 52 24 4 0 0 198 1,233 17 1335 E
3 Hollowell, Polly W 54 27 3 0 0 145 929 60 1289 E
4  Scott, James N 53 36 5 0 0 169 1,019 40 1259 E
5 Lewis, Beverly L 50 41 1 0 0 145 898 60 1258 E
6  Wright, Anthony E 52 14 2 0 0 185 1,089 28 1257 E
7  Jennings, Mark 50 16 4 0 0 157 913 50 1213 E
8 Broderick, Tom 53 20 3 0 0 191 1,067 23 1205 E
9  Muhammad, James E 50 26 3 0 0 184 1,020 28 1188 E
10 Johnson, James(Robert) R 51 44 1 0 0 203 1,106 13 1184 E
11 Riles, Steve 51 13 1 0 0 200 1,083 16 1179 E
12 Stowers, Mike 51 9 4 0 0 186 1,011 27 1173 E
13 Mendiola, Jesse 54 21 3 0 0 189 1,006 24 1150 E
14 Howell, James S 52 30 2 0 0 199 1,053 16 1149 E
15 Martinez, Steven E 50 33 1 0 0 188 992 25 1142 E
16  Giriffith, Jimmy D, Jr 50 1 4 0 0 185 971 28 1139 E
17 Small, Curley L 54 43 2 0 0 211 1,080 7 1122 E
18  Williams, Anthony F 50 29 2 0 0 221 1,106 0 1106 E
19 Hollowell, Dean H, Jr 54 27 4 0 0 156 768 51 1074 E
20 Gates, Reggie N 52 33 2 0 0 196 956 19 1070 E
21 Ahlvin, Alder F 54 36 3 0 0 173 840 37 1062 E
22 Bounds, Bobby J 50 3 3 0 0 198 947 17 1049 E
23 Muhammad, Robert J 51 26 4 0 0 196 935 19 1049 E



MS STATE USBC BA 2013 Seniors Tournament All Events Event
Tuesday, January 28, 2014 11:55 PM
Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap  Total Score

Name Age  Number Number Squad Sheet Avg Score Per Game Handicap  Class Prize
1 Thomas, Ronnie 52 21 1 0 0 176 1,180 35 1390 E $180.00
2 Williams, Donald L 73 7 3 0 0 162 1,095 46 1371 A $120.00
3  Sanders, James L 59 4 4 0 0 170 1,096 40 1336 D $95.00
4  Hand, Alan S 52 24 4 0 0 198 1,233 17 1335 E $60.00
5  Coots, William(Tom) T 56 36 4 0 0 180 1,135 32 1327 D $35.00
6  Singleton, Paul L 70 37 2 0 0 161 1,037 47 1319 A $20.00
7  McGhee, Silas 71 7 2 0 0 169 1,072 40 1312 A $10.00
8  Sanders, Pam 57 4 1 0 0 149 960 56 1296 D
9  Hollowell, Polly W 54 27 3 0 0 145 929 60 1289 E
10 Hayes, James E 74 48 1 0 0 167 1,019 42 1271 A
11 Peters, Marla 59 49 1 0 0 145 900 60 1260 D
12 Scott, James N 53 36 5 0 0 169 1,019 40 1259 E
13 Lewis, Beverly L 50 41 1 0 0 145 898 60 1258 E
14 Wright, Anthony E 52 14 2 0 0 185 1,089 28 1257 E
15  Rushing, Charles 83 11 3 0 0 150 916 56 1252 SS
16  Carpenter, Jack H 58 16 1 0 0 159 959 48 1247 D
17  Townsend, Marlon 62 7 4 0 0 158 952 49 1246 C
18  Hulum, Jeffery 62 9 1 0 0 160 956 48 1244 C
19 Hawkins, S. B 63 22 1 0 0 182 1,063 30 1243 C
20 Dickerson, William B 68 5 2 0 0 171 1,006 39 1240 B
21  Tracy, Fred T 68 15 3 0 0 152 915 54 1239 B
22 Addison, Billy P 60 11 4 0 0 206 1,171 11 1237 C
23  Smith, Gregory L 57 20 1 0 0 177 1,029 34 1233 D
24  Cooper, Darrell A 59 38 1 0 0 220 1,230 0 1230 D
25 Hudson, William L 72 5 1 0 0 163 960 45 1230 A
26  Holt, Ronnie 60 33 4 0 0 208 1,174 9 1228 C
27  Hudson, Milton 71 21 2 0 0 185 1,060 28 1228 A
28 Johnston, Robert A 66 2 3 0 0 191 1,087 23 1225 B
29 Nicholson, Debra L 56 27 2 0 0 145 862 60 1222 D
30 Jackson, Noel M 74 13 2 0 0 174 1,005 36 1221 A
31  Smith, Lawrence A 59 48 2 0 0 172 991 38 1219 D
32 Jennings, Mark 50 16 4 0 0 157 913 50 1213 E
33 Goss, Bobby 63 4 3 0 0 171 976 39 1210 C
34 Wood, Johnny R 62 5 3 0 0 206 1,144 1 1210 C
35  Whitted, Willie 67 24 1 0 0 179 1,018 32 1210 B
36 Roberts, Bill 70 31 2 0 0 176 1,000 35 1210 A
37 Magee, Robert 61 43 3 0 0 192 1,076 22 1208 C
38 Peeples, Keith R 59 16 3 0 0 145 847 60 1207 D
39 Broderick, Tom 53 20 3 0 0 191 1,067 23 1205 E
40 Kuykendall, Charles M 72 2 2 0 0 177 1,000 34 1204 A
41 Yeager, David W 56 20 2 0 0 189 1,056 24 1200 D
42  Barlow, Paul 74 12 2 0 0 175 983 36 1199 A
43  Carpenter, Robert W 60 16 2 0 0 151 863 55 1193 C
44  Hess, James C 68 12 1 0 0 155 878 52 1190 B
45 Waddell, Gary E 65 45 2 0 0 218 1,183 1 1189 B
46  Muhammad, James E 50 26 3 0 0 184 1,020 28 1188 E
47  Siegfried, Ricky M 62 6 4 0 0 231 1,187 0 1187 C
48  Johnson, James(Robert) R 51 44 1 0 0 203 1,106 13 1184 E
49  Brumfield, Claude T 66 32 1 0 0 169 944 40 1184 B
50 Jefferson, Deborah S 55 9 3 0 0 145 823 60 1183 D
51 Brooks, Royce L 72 34 2 0 0 181 996 31 1182 A
52  Ruffin, Maryon 66 24 3 0 0 171 946 39 1180 B
53 Riles, Steve 51 13 1 0 0 200 1,083 16 1179 E
54  Swauncy, Wayne E 59 23 2 0 0 178 980 33 1178 D
55 Dauvis, Irish 69 37 1 0 0 164 911 44 1175 B
56 Stowers, Mike 51 9 4 0 0 186 1,011 27 1173 E
57 HOWELL, BILL 75 30 1 0 0 181 986 31 1172 SS
58 Latham, Timothy A 55 8 1 0 0 147 823 58 171 D
59 Bradford, Hunter E 58 8 2 0 0 184 997 28 1165 D
60 Peters, Kelvin W 60 49 2 0 0 183 989 29 1163 C
61 Goss, Cynthia 62 4 2 0 0 145 796 60 1156 C
62 Parker, John H 70 21 4 0 0 190 1,012 24 1156 A
63  Enterkin, Mark 55 39 3 0 0 177 951 34 1155 D
64 Powers, Steven D 60 7 1 0 0 180 963 32 1155 C
65 Stowers, Ronald 56 9 2 0 0 153 835 53 1153 D
66 Washington, L. Karl 56 23 1 0 0 197 1,043 18 1151 D
67 Mendiola, Jesse 54 21 3 0 0 189 1,006 24 1150 E
68 Toney, Timothy 55 14 3 0 0 190 1,006 24 1150 D
69 Howell, James S 52 30 2 0 0 199 1,053 16 1149 E
70 Theisen, Walter J, Sr 76 5 4 0 0 188 997 25 1147 SS
71  Ferguson, Reed 85 28 3 0 0 153 827 53 1145 SS
72  Wales, Homer L 85 10 4 0 0 156 837 51 1143 SS
73 Martinez, Steven E 50 33 1 0 0 188 992 25 1142 E
74 Smith, Jimmy 60 26 1 0 0 191 1,004 23 1142 C
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MS STATE USBC BA 2013 Seniors Tournament Team Event

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 11:55 PM
Entry  Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap Total
Name Number Number Squad Sheet Avg Score  Per Game Score Score Prize
1 Carpenter, Jack H 16 1 4 14 159 478 48 622 2,547 $900.00
Carpenter, Robert W 16 2 4 14 151 515 55 680
Peeples, Keith R 16 3 4 14 145 494 60 674
Jennings, Mark 16 4 4 14 157 421 50 571
2 Sanders, Pam 4 1 7 1 149 445 56 613 2,521 $450.00
Goss, Cynthia 4 2 7 1 145 399 60 579
Goss, Bobby 4 3 7 1 171 510 39 627
Sanders, James L 4 4 7 1 170 582 40 702
3 Riles, Steve 13 1 13 12 200 528 16 576 2,477 $270.00
Jackson, Noel M 13 2 13 12 174 549 36 657
Ahlvin, Alder F 13 3 13 12 173 489 37 600
Strange, Jackie G 13 4 13 12 193 581 21 644
4 Cooper, Darrell A 38 1 13 27 220 550 0 550 2,434
Kidwell, David A 38 2 13 27 201 623 15 668
Wallace, Bo F 38 3 13 27 173 454 37 565
Thomas, Ronnie 38 5 13 27 176 546 35 651
5 Anderson, James K 2 1 4 8 180 509 32 605 2,430
Kuykendall, Charles M 2 2 4 8 177 512 34 614
Johnston, Robert A 2 3 4 8 191 555 23 624
Johnston, Richard A 2 4 4 8 198 536 17 587
6 Mercier, Thomas 36 2 16 24 145 380 60 560 2,419
Ahlvin, Alder F 36 3 16 24 173 448 37 559
Coots, William(Tom) T 36 4 16 24 180 607 32 703
Scott, James N 36 5 16 24 169 477 40 597
7  Whitted, Willie 24 1 13 18 179 498 32 594 2,416
Ruffin, Maryon 24 3 13 18 171 541 39 658
Hand, Alan S 24 4 13 18 198 540 17 591
Parker, John H 24 5 13 18 190 501 24 573
8 Lewis, Beverly L 41 1 13 26 145 405 60 585 2,394
McCarra, Joey 41 2 13 26 145 471 60 651
Copeland, M A 41 4 13 26 192 502 22 568
Enterkin, Mark 41 5 13 26 177 488 34 590
9 Powers, Steven D 7 1 4 4 180 409 32 505 2,383
McGhee, Silas 7 2 4 4 169 587 40 707
Williams, Donald L 7 3 4 4 162 498 46 636
Townsend, Marlon 7 4 4 4 158 388 49 535
10 Johnson, Thomas E 10 1 7 10 162 421 46 559 2,369
Bell, Louis 10 2 7 10 180 398 32 494
Chapman, John H 10 3 7 10 176 602 35 707
Wales, Homer L 10 4 7 10 156 456 51 609
11 Williams, John E 14 1 4 13 197 476 18 530 2,333
Wright, Anthony E 14 2 4 13 185 562 28 646
Toney, Timothy 14 3 4 13 190 564 24 636
Martin, Stanley 14 4 4 13 208 494 9 521
12 Thomas, Ronnie 21 1 16 16 176 536 35 641 2,326
Hudson, Milton 21 2 16 16 185 486 28 570
Mendiola, Jesse 21 3 16 16 189 531 24 603
Parker, John H 21 4 16 16 190 440 24 512
13 Hulum, Jeffery 9 1 4 6 160 494 48 638 2,323
Stowers, Ronald 9 2 4 6 153 349 53 508
Jefferson, Deborah S 9 3 4 6 145 392 60 572
Stowers, Mike 9 4 4 6 186 524 27 605
14 Webb, Charles L 11 1 7 11 179 499 32 595 2,318
Webb, Jane F 11 2 7 11 165 434 44 566
Rushing, Charles 11 3 7 11 150 437 56 605
Addison, Billy P 11 4 7 11 206 519 11 552
15  Smith, Gregory L 20 1 4 15 177 503 34 605 2,300
Yeager, David W 20 2 4 15 189 512 24 584
Broderick, Tom 20 3 4 15 191 448 23 517
Kasbohm, Robert G 20 4 4 15 190 522 24 594
16 Bullock, Lloyd A 3 1 7 9 157 402 50 552 2,286
Otts, John R 3 2 7 9 179 557 32 653
Bounds, Bobby J 3 3 7 9 198 466 17 517
Grimsley, Dan G 3 4 7 9 199 516 16 564
17 Hawkins, S. B 22 1 4 17 182 486 30 576 2,278
Whavers, Beverly 22 2 4 17 153 442 53 601
Lafayette, Alice F 22 3 4 17 169 454 40 574
Elly, Jackie 22 4 4 17 186 446 27 527
18 Hollowell, Harold D 27 1 4 20 155 372 52 528 2,259
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Nicholson, Debra L
Hollowell, Polly W
Hollowell, Dean H, Jr
Latham, Timothy A
Bradford, Hunter E
Gordon, Jim

Moore, Raymond L
Heering, Mike
Brooks, Royce L
Strange, Jackie G
Larkin, Edward A
Waddell, Gary E
Myers, Neal
Enterkin, Mark
Copeland, M A
Hudson, William L
Dickerson, William B
Wood, Johnny R
Theisen, Walter J, Sr
Tramel, Bettye J
Bailey, Hester L
Ferguson, Reed
White, James A
Lacy, James T
Cooley, Jack C
Griffith, Jimmy D, Jr
Murrell, Donald A
Smith, Jimmy
Washington, James
Muhammad, James E
Muhammad, Robert J
Edwards, Ben
Vogel, Judy S
Hufford, Charlie D
Siegfried, Ricky M
Martinez, Steven E
Gates, Reggie N
Cox, Byron W, Sr
Holt, Ronnie
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MS STATE USBC BA 2013 Seniors Tournament Doubles Event

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 11:55 PM 76 @ $30 = 2280
Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap  Total
Name Number Number Squad Sheet Avg Score  Per Gam« Score Score Prize
1 Whitted, Willie 24 1 15 41 179 544 32 640 1,312 $900.00
Hand, Alan S 24 4 15 41 198 621 17 672
2 Carpenter, Jack H 16 1 6 29 159 526 48 670 1,302 $450.00
Carpenter, Robert W 16 2 6 29 151 467 55 632
3 Goss, Bobby 4 3 3 2 171 456 39 573 1,279 $300.00
Sanders, James L 4 4 3 2 170 586 40 706
4 Lewis, Beverly L 41 1 14 65 145 470 60 650 1,275 $210.00
McCarra, Joey 41 2 14 65 145 445 60 625
5 Thomas, Ronnie 21 1 12 36 176 553 35 658 1,269 $160.00
Mendiola, Jesse 21 3 12 36 189 539 24 611
6 Cooper, Darrell A 47 1 16 79 220 609 0 609 1,263 $110.00
Strange, Jackie G 47 2 16 79 193 591 21 654
7 Johnson, Louise B 40 1 11 68 154 440 52 596 1,262 $90.00
Addison, Loraine 40 2 11 68 170 546 40 666
8 Dauvis, Irish 37 1 15 61 164 455 44 587 1,254 $60.00
Singleton, Paul L 37 2 15 61 161 526 47 667
9 Hollowell, Polly W 27 3 6 46 145 544 60 724 1,251
Hollowell, Dean H, Jr 27 4 6 46 156 374 51 527
10 Hayes, James E 48 1 16 77 167 509 42 635 1,248
Smith, Lawrence A 48 2 16 77 172 499 38 613
11 Williams, Donald L 7 3 6 8 162 523 46 661 1,242
Townsend, Marlon 7 4 6 8 158 434 49 581
12 Rushing, Charles 11 3 3 22 150 469 56 637 1,242
Addison, Billy P 11 4 3 22 206 572 11 605
13 Ahlvin, Alder F 36 3 12 58 173 434 37 545 1,242
Coots, William(Tom) T 36 4 12 58 180 601 32 697
14 Powers, Steven D 7 1 6 7 180 515 32 611 1,229
McGhee, Silas 7 2 6 7 169 498 40 618
15 Lacy, James T 1 1 2 14 154 471 52 627 1,224
Cooley, Jack C 1 2 2 14 201 552 15 597
16 Hudson, Milton 21 2 12 37 185 537 28 621 1,222
Parker, John H 21 4 12 37 190 529 24 601
17 Smith, Gregory L 20 1 6 35 177 501 34 603 1,216
Yeager, David W 20 2 6 35 189 541 24 613
18 Williams, John E 14 1 2 25 197 514 18 568 1,213
Wright, Anthony E 14 2 2 25 185 561 28 645
19 Hess, James C 12 1 12 23 155 446 52 602 1,212
Barlow, Paul 12 2 12 23 175 502 36 610
20 Peeples, Keith R 16 3 6 30 145 410 60 590 1,211
Jennings, Mark 16 4 30 157 471 50 621
21 Crane, Robert 19 1 3 33 155 513 52 669 1,204
Geddie, George D 19 2 3 33 164 403 44 535
22 Bullock, Lloyd A 3 1 3 17 157 474 50 624 1,200
Otts, John R 3 2 3 17 179 480 32 576
23 Riles, Steve 13 1 15 24 200 540 16 588 1,200
Jackson, Noel M 13 2 15 24 174 504 36 612
24 Hudson, William L 5 1 15 3 163 475 45 610 1,197
Dickerson, William B 5 2 15 3 171 470 39 587
25 Sanders, Pam 4 1 3 1 149 473 56 641 1,196
Goss, Cynthia 4 2 3 1 145 375 60 555
26 Hollowell, Harold D 27 1 6 45 155 386 52 542 1,196
Nicholson, Debra L 27 2 6 45 145 474 60 654
27 Peters, Marla 49 1 17 78 145 459 60 639 1,190
Peters, Kelvin W 49 2 17 78 183 464 29 551
28 Roberts, Thaddeus(Thad) C, Sr 29 1 3 49 216 584 3 593 1,188
Williams, Anthony F 29 2 3 49 221 595 0 595
29 Mercier, Thomas 36 2 12 60 145 380 60 560 1,188
Scott, James N 36 5 12 60 169 508 40 628
30 Magee, Robert 43 3 15 72 192 543 22 609 1,184
Strange, Jackie G 43 4 15 72 193 512 21 575
31 Stowers, Ronald 9 2 6 11 153 442 53 601 1,183
Stowers, Mike 9 4 6 11 186 501 27 582
32 HOWELL, BILL 35 1 4 56 181 536 31 629 1,182
Howell, James S 35 2 4 56 199 505 16 553
33 Kuykendall, Charles M 2 2 6 16 177 509 34 611 1,179
Johnston, Richard A 2 4 6 16 198 517 17 568
34 Enterkin, Mark 42 3 13 70 177 456 34 558 1,174
Mendiola, Jesse 42 4 13 70 189 544 24 616
35 Hulum, Jeffery 9 1 6 12 160 462 48 606 1,166
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Jefferson, Deborah S
Wallace, Bo F
Strange, Jackie G
Kidwell, David A
Cooper, Darrell A
Wood, Johnny R
Theisen, Walter J, Sr
Cooper, Darrell A
Kidwell, David A
Heering, Mike
Brooks, Royce L
Hawkins, S. B

Elly, Jackie

Cox, Byron W, Sr
Holt, Ronnie
Washington, L. Karl
Swauncy, Wayne E
Broderick, Tom
Kasbohm, Robert G
Lewis, Beverly L
Evans, Jim

Johnson, James(Robert) R
Grimes, James(Lanny) L

Bradford, Hunter E
Moore, Raymond L
Smith, Jimmy
Washington, James
Whavers, Beverly
Lafayette, Alice F
HOWELL, BILL
Philamlee, Jim W
Myers, Neal
Waddell, Gary E
Anderson, James K
Johnston, Robert A
Toney, Timothy
Martin, Stanley
Muhammad, James E
Muhammad, Robert J
Ruffin, Maryon
Evans, Jim

Larkin, Edward A
Murrell, Donald A
Warnock, Carl D
Leavell, Daniel A
Kyles, Walter E
Roberts, Bill

Davis, Donald E
Small, Curley L
Bounds, Bobby J
Grimsley, Dan G
Latham, Timothy A
Gordon, Jim

Tracy, Fred T
Nassour, John A
Copeland, M A
Enterkin, Mark
Webb, Charles L
Webb, Jane F
Bailey, Hester L
White, James A
Griffith, Jimmy D, Jr
Ahlvin, Alder F
Parent, Kenneth A, Jr
Titus, Maximillian J
Brumfield, Claude T
Brumfield, Alice V
Ahlvin, Alder F
Strange, Jackie G
Tramel, Bettye J
Ferguson, Reed
Bell, Louis

Wales, Homer L
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67
67
75
75

63
63
55
55
38
38
54
54
40
40
34
34
69
69
73
73

44
44
39
39
50
50
74
74
15
15
26
26
43
43
42
42
59
59
27
27
51
51
71
71
18

10
10
28
28
66
66
21
21
48
48
13
13
32
32
52
52
62
62
47
47
20
20

145
173
193
201
220
206
188
220
201
171
181
182
186
205
208
197
178
191
190
145
145
203
213
184
204
191
200
153
169
181
199
192
218
180
191
190
208
184
196
171
145
175
201
169
186
196
176
211
211
198
199
147
183
152
183
192
177
179
165
145
205
185
173
189
190
169
145
173
193
145
153
180
156

380
438
553
574
545
533
520
617
492
422
518
566
411
484
598
506
484
532
469
457
325
561
526
495
524
550
472
439
416
512
481
451
610
456
506
549
464
528
443
479
327
411
536
446
448
466
464
519
529
487
499
393
430
424
411
451
463
395
452
357
499
483
387
476
438
369
389
419
455
307
399
353
437

60
37
21
15

11
25

15
39
31
30
27
12

18
33
23
24
60
60
13

28
12
23
16
53
40
31
16
22

32
23
24

28

39
60
36
15
40
27
19
35

17

58
29
54
29
22
34
32
44
60
12
28
37
24
24
40
60
37
21
60
53
32
51

560
549
616
619
545
566
595
617
537
539
611
656
492
520
625
560
583
601
541
637
505
600
541
579
560
619
520
598
536
605
529
517
613
552
575
621
491
612
500
596
507
519
581
566
529
523
569
540
550
538
547

517
586
498
517
565
491
584
537
535
567
498
548
510
489
569
530
518
487
558
449
590

1,165
1,164
1,161
1,154
1,150
1,148
1,145
1,143
1,142
1,142
1,141
1,139
1,139
1,134
1,134
1,130
1,127
1,112
1,112
1,103
1,100
1,095
1,092
1,090
1,085
1,084
1,084
1,082
1,075
1,072
1,065
1,058
1,058
1,048
1,045

1,039



72

73

74

75

76

Johnson, Thomas E
Chapman, John H
Vogel, Judy S
Siegfried, Ricky M
Martinez, Steven E
Gates, Reggie N
Brown, Lathan C
Maddox, John E
Edwards, Ben
Hufford, Charlie D

10
10

33
33
17
17
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19
19

53
53
31
31

162
176
218
231
188
196
195
199
220
214

344
450
483
548
438
445
429
442
471
449

46
35

25
19
20

(=}

482
555
486
548
513
502
489
490
471
461

1,037

1,034

1,015
979

932



MS STATE USBC BA 2013 Seniors Tournament

Tuesday, January 28, 2014

Singles Event

11:55 PM

137 @ $15 = 2055

Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap
Name Number Num,ber Squad Sheet  Avg Score  Per Game _ Score Prize

1 Thomas, Ronnie 21 1 11 71 176 627 35 732 $750.00
2  Williams, Donald L 7 3 5 15 162 572 46 710 $375.00
3  Brumfield, Claude T 32 1 2 105 169 575 40 695 $240.00
4 McGhee, Silas 7 2 5 14 169 574 40 694 $150.00
5  Townsend, Marlon 7 4 5 16 158 518 49 665 $90.00
6 Hand, Alan S 24 4 14 84 198 612 17 663 $70.00
7  Sanders, Pam 4 1 2 1 149 487 56 655 $65.00
8  Dickerson, William B 5 2 14 6 171 536 39 653 $57.50
9  Tracy, Fred T 15 3 3 57 152 491 54 653 $57.50
10  Singleton, Paul L 37 2 11 126 161 511 47 652 $50.00
11 Johnston, Robert A 2 3 5 31 191 581 23 650 $45.00
12 Roberts, Aslee M 31 3 2 104 145 468 60 648 $40.00
13 Wood, Johnny R 5 3 14 7 206 611 11 644 $35.00
14  Roberts, Bill 31 2 2 103 176 536 35 641 $30.00
15 Lewis, Beverly L 41 1 15 130 145 459 60 639

16  Siegfried, Ricky M 6 4 2 12 231 639 0 639

17 Hulum, Jeffery 9 1 5 21 160 494 48 638

18  Goss, Bobby 4 3 2 3 171 520 39 637

19 Hayes, James E 48 1 16 147 167 510 42 636
20 Addison, Billy P 11 4 2 44 206 599 11 632
21  Scott, James N 36 5 11 124 169 511 40 631
22  Coots, William(Tom) T 36 4 11 122 180 534 32 630
23  Sanders, James L 4 4 2 4 170 510 40 630
24 Smith, Gregory L 20 1 5 67 177 528 34 630
25  Martinez, Steven E 33 1 5 107 188 554 25 629
26  Martin, Stanley 14 4 3 54 208 601 9 628
27 Webb, Charles L 11 1 2 41 179 528 32 624
28 Jefferson, Deborah S 9 3 5 23 145 443 60 623
29 Lewis, Beverly L 42 1 13 134 145 441 60 621
30 Peters, Marla 49 1 17 149 145 441 60 621
31  Titus, Maximillian J 18 2 5 120 190 549 24 621
32 Hudson, William L 5 1 14 5 163 485 45 620
33 Peeples, Keith R 16 3 5 61 145 437 60 617
34  Rushing, Charles 11 3 2 43 150 447 56 615
35  Cooper, Darrell A 38 1 10 127 220 613 0 613
36 Peters, Kelvin W 49 2 17 150 183 525 29 612
37  Wright, Anthony E 14 2 3 52 185 528 28 612
38  Jackson, Noel M 13 2 14 48 174 501 36 609
39 Hudson, Milton 21 2 11 72 185 523 28 607
40  Smith, Lawrence A 48 2 16 148 172 492 38 606
41 Broderick, Tom 20 3 5 69 191 535 23 604
42 Evans, Jim 24 6 14 82 145 424 60 604
43  Latham, Timothy A 8 1 2 17 147 430 58 604
44  Holt, Ronnie 33 4 5 110 208 576 9 603
45  Goss, Cynthia 4 2 2 2 145 421 60 601
46  Crane, Robert 19 1 2 65 155 444 52 600
47  Magee, Robert 43 3 16 138 192 533 22 599
48  Enterkin, Mark 41 5 15 132 177 495 34 597
49  Howell, James S 30 2 2 100 199 548 16 596
50 Swauncy, Wayne E 23 2 5 80 178 496 33 595
51  Kuykendall, Charles M 2 2 5 30 177 491 34 593
52  Jennings, Mark 16 4 5 62 157 442 50 592
53 Riles, Steve 13 1 11 47 200 543 16 591
54  Stowers, Mike 9 4 5 24 186 510 27 591
55 Washington, L. Karl 23 1 5 79 197 537 18 591
56  Barlow, Paul 12 2 11 46 175 481 36 589
57 Davis, Irish 37 1 11 125 164 456 44 588
58 Heering, Mike 34 1 5 112 171 471 39 588
59 Hess, James C 12 1 11 45 155 432 52 588
60 Ferguson, Reed 28 3 5 95 153 428 53 587
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98
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Hawkins, S. B
Yeager, David W
Bradford, Hunter E
Kasbohm, Robert G

Johnson, James(Robert) R

Ruffin, Maryon
Hufford, Charlie D
Leavell, Daniel A
Carpenter, Jack H
Muhammad, James E
Waddell, Gary E
Geddie, George D
Kidwell, David A
Griffith, Jimmy D, Jr
Hollowell, Harold D
Small, Curley L
Brooks, Royce L
Washington, James
Tramel, Bettye J
Whitted, Willie
Lafayette, Alice F
Gates, Reggie N
Nicholson, Debra L
HOWELL, BILL
Anderson, James K
Hollowell, Polly W
Ahlvin, Alder F
Chapman, John H
Otts, John R
Carpenter, Robert W
Cox, Byron W, Sr
Parker, John H
Grimsley, Dan G
Evans, Jim

Wales, Homer L
Stowers, Ronald
Strange, Jackie G
Theisen, Walter J, Sr
Mercier, Thomas
Kidwell, David A
Muhammad, Robert J
Hollowell, Dean H, Jr
Cooley, Jack C
Powers, Steven D
Davis, Donald E
Edwards, Ben
Maddox, John E
Johnson, Thomas E
Parent, Kenneth A, Jr
Mendiola, Jesse
Whavers, Beverly
‘Webb, Jane F
Philamlee, Jim W
Williams, John E
Bailey, Hester L
Brown, Lathan C
Toney, Timothy
Larkin, Edward A
Smith, Jimmy
Johnston, Richard A
Gordon, Jim

Roberts, Thaddeus(Thad) C, Sr

Moore, Raymond L
‘White, James A

22
20

20
44
24

15
16
26
45
19
38

27
43
34
26
28
24
22
33
27
30

27
36
10

16
33
21

42
10

13

36
47
26
27

43

17
10
18
21
22
11
30
14
28
17
14
34
26

29

28
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75
68
18
70
140
83
11
56
59
87
146
66
128
116
89
137
113
86
93
81
77
108
90
99
29
91
121
39
34
60
109
74
36
135
40
22
145

123
144
88
92
117
13
136

64
37
119
73
76
42
101
51
94
63
53
114
85
32
19
97
20
96

182
189
184
190
203
171
214
186
159
184
218
164
201
185
155
211
181
200
145
179
169
196
145
181
180
145
173
176
179
151
205
190
199
145
156
153
193
188
145
201
196
156
201
180
211
220
199
162
189
189
153
165
199
197
145
195
190
175
191
198
183
216
204
205

497
515
502
514
545
467
569
500
433
492
573
443
529
488
416
551
478
523
390
474
449
511
388
474
470
385
453
458
467
396
523
483
506
373
400
393
489
477
371
505
492
394
501
448
522
543
495
403
469
467
380
406
489
481
354
469
457
418
454
470
433
511
482
480

587
587
586
586
584
584
581
581
577
576
576
575
574
572
572
572
571
571
570
570
569
568
568
567
566
565
564
563
563
561
559
555
554
553
553
552
552
552
551
550
549
547
546
544
543
543
543
541
541
539
539
538
537
535
534
529
529
526
523
521
520
520
518
516
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127
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Bullock, Lloyd A
Bounds, Bobby J
Williams, Anthony F
Wallace, BoF
Warnock, Carl D
Grimes, James(Lanny) L
Nassour, John A
Murrell, Donald A
Kyles, Walter E
Elly, Jackie

Bell, Louis

Vogel, Judy S
Howell, James S

29
38
15
44
15
25
31
22
10

35
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129
55
141
58
111
102
78
38
10
115

157
198
221
173
169
213
183
201
196
186
180
218
199

364
460
511
399
385
487
415
455
441
416
394
464
412

514
511
511
510
505
502
502
500
498
497
490
467
460





